
SCHOOL ROLLS Session 2013-14
North Area Rolls Mid Area Rolls West Area Rolls South Area Rolls Secondary Schools Rolls
No of Schools 33 No of Schools 33 No of Schools 60 No of Schools 50 No of Schools 29

Altnaharra Primary School 5 Ardross Primary School 33 Acharacle Primary School 60 Abernethy Primary School 60 North S1-S6 Inc AD
Bonar Bridge Primary School 52 Avoch Primary School 221 Achiltibuie Primary School 13 Aldourie Primary School 27 Dornoch Academy 274 274

Bower Primary School 40 Ben Wyvis Primary School 240 Applecross Primary School 8 Alvie Primary School 47 Farr High School 71 71
Brora Primary School 107 Bridgend Primary School 234 Ardgour Primary School 19 Ardersier Primary School 102 Golspie High School 269 271

Canisbay Primary School 42 Coulhill Primary School 201 Arisaig Primary School 29 Auldearn Primary School 153 Kinlochbervie High School 48 48
Castletown Primary School 110 Craighill Primary School 247 Auchtertyre Primary School 75 Aviemore Primary School 267 Thurso High School 802 802
Crossroads Primary School 31 Cromarty Primary School 58 Badcaul Primary School 16 Balloch Primary School 233 Wick High School 677 681

Dornoch Primary School 156 Culbokie Primary School 109 Ballachulish Primary School 74 Balnain Primary School 31 Area Total 2,141 2,147
Dunbeath Primary School 19 Dingwall Primary School 440 Banavie Primary School 137 Beauly Primary School 116

Durness Primary School 19 Edderton Primary School 19 Broadford Primary School 94 Bishop Eden Primary School 53 Mid S1-S6 Inc AD
Farr Primary School (Suth) 18 Ferintosh Primary School 16 Bualnaluib Primary School 22 Bun-Sgoil Ghaidhlig Inbhir Nis 190 Alness Academy 469 469

Golspie Primary School 95 Gledfield Primary School 28 Caol Primary School 214 Cannich Bridge Primary School 49 Dingwall Academy 1,128 1151
Halkirk Primary School 117 Hill of Fearn Primary School 58 Carbost Primary School 32 Carrbridge Primary School 61 Fortrose Academy 663 664

Helmsdale Primary School 47 Hilton of Cadboll Primary School 103 Dunvegan Primary School 53 Cauldeen Primary School 154 Invergordon Academy 402 403
Hillhead Primary School 164 Inver Primary School 28 Duror Primary School 18 Cawdor Primary School 92 Tain Royal Academy 494 494

Keiss Primary School 53 Kiltearn Primary School 129 Edinbane Primary School 6 Central Primary School 219 Area Total 3,156 3,181
Kinlochbervie Primary School 17 Knockbreck Primary School (Tain) 156 Eigg Primary School 6 Cradlehall Primary School 338

Lairg Primary School 34 Marybank Primary School 34 Elgol Primary School 18 Crown Primary School 319 West S1-S6 Inc AD
Lybster Primary School 75 Milton Primary School 59 Fort William Primary School 22 Croy Primary School 68 Ardnamurchan High School 108 108
Melvich Primary School 29 Mulbuie Primary School 54 Fort William R.C. Primary School 137 Dalneigh Primary School 245 Gairloch High School 152 152

Miller Academy Primary School 204 Munlochy Primary School 69 Gairloch Primary School 77 Daviot Primary School 9 Kilchuimen Academy 64 64
Mount Pleasant Primary School 179 Newmore Primary School 48 Glencoe Primary School 17 Deshar Primary School 31 Kinlochleven High School 145 145

North Primary School 158 North Kessock Primary School 120 Glenelg Primary School 24 Dochgarroch Primary School 22 Lochaber High School 851 853
Pennyland Primary School 199 Obsdale Primary School 81 Invergarry Primary School 27 Drakies Primary School 236 Mallaig High School 125 128

Pulteneytown Academy Primary School 215 Park Primary School 189 Inverie Primary School 7 Duncan Forbes Primary School 237 Plockton High School 302 302
Reay Primary School 39 Resolis Primary School 71 Inverlochy Primary School 206 Farr Primary School (Inv) 36 Portree High School 541 541

Rogart Primary School 17 South Lodge Primary School 128 Kilchoan Primary School 9 Foyers Primary School 12 Ullapool High School 252 252
Rosehall Primary School 12 Strathconon Primary School 16 Kilchuimen Primary School 56 Gergask Primary School 21 Area Total 2,540 2,545
Scourie Primary School 24 Strathgarve Primary School 12 Kilmuir Primary School 39 Glenurquhart Primary School 130

South Primary School 80 Strathpeffer Primary School 160 Kinlochewe Primary School 12 Grantown Primary School 249 South S1-S6 Inc AD
Thrumster Primary School 38 Tarbat Old Primary School 30 Kinlochleven Primary School 61 Hilton Primary School 363 Charleston Academy 776 776

Tongue Primary School 22 Tarradale Primary School 197 Knockbreck Primary School (Skye) 3 Holm Primary School 249 Culloden Academy 1,088 1088
West Watten Primary School 63 Tore Primary School 35 Kyle Primary School 44 Inshes Primary School 323 Glen Urquhart High School 210 210

Area Total 2,480 Area Total 3,623 Kyleakin Primary School 19 Kingussie Primary School 88 Grantown Grammar School 384 385
Lady Lovat Primary School 24 Kinmylies Primary School 183 Inverness High School 401 401
Loch Duich Primary School 13 Kirkhill Primary School 156 Inverness Royal Academy 926 929

Lochaline Primary School 23 Lochardil Primary School 291 Kingussie High School 419 419
Lochcarron Primary School 44 Merkinch Primary School 327 Millburn Academy 1,146 1146

Primary School provides gaelic medium education Lochinver Primary School 44 Millbank Primary School 271 Nairn Academy 775 775
Lochyside R.C. Primary School 78 Milton of Leys Primary School 303 Area Total 6,125 6,129

MacDiarmid Primary School 52 Muirtown Primary School 199
Mallaig Primary School 64 Newtonmore Primary School 87 S1-S6 Inc AD

Muck Primary School 6 Raigmore Primary School 206 Secondary  Total 13,962 14,002
Plockton Primary School 21 Rosebank Primary School 341
Poolewe Primary School 29 Smithton Primary School 282

Portree Primary School 261 St Joseph's R.C. Primary School 164 Special Schools Rolls
Raasay Primary School 10 Strathdearn Primary School 39 No of Schools 4

Roybridge Primary School 19 Stratherrick Primary School 27 Black Isle Education Centre 5
Rum Primary School 1 Teanassie Primary School 48 Drummond School 87

Scoraig Primary School 5 Tomnacross Primary School 69 St Clements School 32
Shieldaig Primary School 11 Area Total 7823 St Duthus School 14

Sleat Primary School 58 Total 138
Spean Bridge Primary School 93

St Bride's Primary School 24
Staffin Primary School 18
Stoer Primary School 7

Strontian Primary School 37
Struan Primary School 6 TOTAL ROLLS:

Ullapool Primary School 127 29 Secondary Schools (S1-S6) 13,962
Upper Achintore Primary School 162 176 Primary Schools 16,817

Area Total 2,891 4 Special Schools 138
Total 30,917
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SECONDARY SCHOOL ROLLS AD = Adult
Session 2013-14

North

SEED 
Code School Name Adult S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

TOTAL 
S1-S6

TOTAL 
inc AD

5109434 Dornoch Academy 0 39 42 60 50 49 34 274 274
5110432 Farr High School 0 5 14 15 18 15 4 71 71
5109531 Golspie High School 2 43 37 46 55 47 41 269 271
5153239 Kinlochbervie High School 0 7 6 8 11 7 9 48 48
5102030 Thurso High School 0 132 154 149 152 132 83 802 802
5102138 Wick High School 4 129 126 112 126 111 73 677 681

North Total 6 355 379 390 412 361 244 2141 2147

Mid

SEED 
Code School Name Adult S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

TOTAL 
S1-S6

TOTAL 
inc AD

5120136 Alness Academy 0 82 86 67 88 90 56 469 469
5119138 Dingwall Academy 23 202 189 195 245 170 127 1128 1151
5119332 Fortrose Academy 1 119 107 112 115 112 98 663 664
5119634 Invergordon Academy 1 57 80 72 86 75 32 402 403
5119839 Tain Royal Academy 0 78 81 83 101 92 59 494 494

Mid Total 25 538 543 529 635 539 372 3156 3181

West

SEED 
Code School Name Adult S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

TOTAL 
S1-S6

TOTAL 
inc AD

5130239 Ardnamurchan High School 0 16 13 20 21 21 17 108 108
5119030 Gairloch High School 0 21 29 23 30 26 23 152 152
5142431 Kilchuimen Academy 0 12 6 9 13 16 8 64 64
5135532 Kinlochleven High School 0 27 23 23 30 28 14 145 145
5135931 Lochaber High School 2 140 152 157 165 140 97 851 853
5135834 Mallaig High School 3 23 20 22 18 24 18 125 128
5123437 Plockton High School 0 56 41 41 61 55 48 302 302
5128234 Portree High School 0 101 84 113 104 85 54 541 541
5119936 Ullapool High School 0 41 43 38 47 44 39 252 252

West Total 5 437 411 446 489 439 318 2540 2545

South

SEED 
Code School Name Adult S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

TOTAL 
S1-S6

TOTAL 
inc AD

5143837 Charleston Academy 0 141 139 136 142 128 90 776 776
5143934 Culloden Academy 0 184 199 199 206 182 118 1088 1088
5142539 Glen Urquhart High School 0 44 35 39 28 40 24 210 210
5150132 Grantown Grammar School 1 46 66 72 79 67 54 384 385
5142636 Inverness High School 0 85 79 70 82 52 33 401 401
5142938 Inverness Royal Academy 3 160 188 157 179 136 106 926 929
5146038 Kingussie High School 0 72 66 73 84 82 42 419 419
5142830 Millburn Academy 0 182 209 204 226 184 141 1146 1146
5153131 Nairn Academy 0 128 146 134 161 129 77 775 775

South Total 4 1042 1127 1084 1187 1000 685 6125 6129

Adult S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
TOTAL 
S1-S6

TOTAL 
inc AD

40 2372 2460 2449 2723 2339 1619 13962 14002
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

TOTAL FOR AUTHORITY
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
North

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
5110025 Altnaharra Primary School 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 5
5107725 Bonar Bridge Primary School 8 11 4 6 8 9 6 52 0 2 2 1 0 3 1 9 8 9 2 5 8 6 5 43
5100127 Bower Primary School 5 8 4 7 6 6 4 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 4 7 6 6 4 40
5110726 Brora Primary School 12 17 22 19 10 11 16 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 22 19 10 11 16 107
5100224 Canisbay Primary School 7 5 7 5 7 7 4 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 7 5 7 7 4 42
5100321 Castletown Primary School 18 14 18 9 17 16 18 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 18 9 17 16 18 110
5100429 Crossroads Primary School 3 3 5 4 4 8 4 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 4 4 8 4 31
5110629 Dornoch Primary School 29 17 25 25 19 20 21 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 17 25 25 19 20 21 156
5100526 Dunbeath Primary School 4 0 1 4 4 6 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 4 4 6 0 19
5108020 Durness Primary School 3 0 5 2 2 4 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 2 4 3 19
5110220 Farr Primary School (Suth) 1 2 5 1 5 1 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 1 5 1 3 18
5108225 Golspie Primary School 14 13 13 11 19 8 17 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 13 11 19 8 17 95
5100623 Halkirk Primary School 19 13 24 19 20 12 10 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 13 24 19 20 12 10 117
5110823 Helmsdale Primary School 9 9 3 8 8 4 6 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 3 8 8 4 6 47
5101824 Hillhead Primary School 17 24 25 21 29 24 24 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 24 25 21 29 24 24 164
5100720 Keiss Primary School 7 12 6 5 9 7 7 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 6 5 9 7 7 53
5108322 Kinlochbervie Primary School 1 3 0 2 3 4 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 3 4 4 17
5109922 Lairg Primary School 5 4 6 3 3 5 8 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 6 3 3 5 8 34
5100925 Lybster Primary School 13 16 11 10 6 11 8 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 11 10 6 11 8 75
5110122 Melvich Primary School 1 4 5 4 7 2 6 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 4 7 2 6 29
5101328 Miller Academy Primary School 18 34 20 35 29 31 37 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 34 20 35 29 31 37 204
5101425 Mount Pleasant Primary School 26 17 24 28 27 29 28 179 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 19 17 24 28 27 29 28 172
5101727 North Primary School 39 26 19 15 17 26 16 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 26 19 15 17 26 16 158
5101026 Pennyland Primary School 47 26 25 26 28 23 24 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 26 25 26 28 23 24 199
5101921 Pulteneytown Academy Primary School 31 33 30 35 22 38 26 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 33 30 35 22 38 26 215
5101123 Reay Primary School 4 4 6 9 4 7 5 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 9 4 7 5 39
5108624 Rogart Primary School 2 2 3 1 3 4 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 3 4 2 17
5108721 Rosehall Primary School 1 3 0 3 2 2 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 2 2 1 12
5108829 Scourie Primary School 1 1 5 1 6 5 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 1 6 5 5 24
5102529 South Primary School 14 14 12 9 5 9 17 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 12 9 5 9 17 80
5101220 Thrumster Primary School 6 5 6 5 7 0 9 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 5 7 0 9 38
5110327 Tongue Primary School 1 4 4 3 3 4 3 22 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 5 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 17
5101522 West Watten Primary School 11 11 11 7 10 6 7 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 11 7 10 6 7 63

North Total 377 356 354 342 352 349 350 2480 7 3 3 1 0 5 2 21 370 353 351 341 352 344 348 2459

Banding No of Schools
<=400 33

401-999 0
1000+ 0

TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
Mid

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
5113326 Ardross Primary School 4 7 7 3 3 3 6 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 7 3 3 3 6 33
5113423 Avoch Primary School 34 23 31 31 37 37 28 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 23 31 31 37 37 28 221
1000225 Ben Wyvis Primary School 39 36 36 29 31 38 31 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 36 36 29 31 38 31 240
5113628 Bridgend Primary School 34 39 41 36 24 31 29 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 39 41 36 24 31 29 234
5114225 Coulhill Primary School 28 25 27 31 32 25 33 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 25 27 31 32 25 33 201
5120225 Craighill Primary School 39 48 37 34 32 24 33 247 2 6 7 4 3 2 6 30 37 42 30 30 29 22 27 217
5114128 Cromarty Primary School 7 13 9 3 9 9 8 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 9 3 9 9 8 58
5114322 Culbokie Primary School 19 14 11 18 16 16 15 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 14 11 18 16 16 15 109
5114624 Dingwall Primary School 64 61 60 66 57 73 59 440 9 14 5 12 6 8 10 64 55 47 55 54 51 65 49 376
5114829 Edderton Primary School 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 19
5114926 Ferintosh Primary School 0 3 0 4 3 1 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 3 1 5 16
5112729 Gledfield Primary School 4 3 5 1 4 7 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 5 1 4 7 4 28
5115221 Hill of Fearn Primary School 3 10 6 9 7 15 8 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 6 9 7 15 8 58
5115329 Hilton of Cadboll Primary School 16 20 10 11 18 12 16 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 10 11 18 12 16 103
5115426 Inver Primary School 2 4 3 8 3 3 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 8 3 3 5 28
5115922 Kiltearn Primary School 21 25 22 13 14 16 18 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 22 13 14 16 18 129
5118328 Knockbreck Primary School (Tain) 25 25 24 22 17 23 20 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 24 22 17 23 20 156
5116325 Marybank Primary School 8 4 2 6 4 5 5 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 2 6 4 5 5 34
5120624 Milton Primary School 12 11 9 9 4 7 7 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 9 9 4 7 7 59
5116627 Mulbuie Primary School 10 5 5 8 10 9 7 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 5 8 10 9 7 54
5116724 Munlochy Primary School 6 14 14 14 12 4 5 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 14 14 12 4 5 69
5116929 Newmore Primary School 8 7 9 4 10 6 4 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 9 4 10 6 4 48
5114721 North Kessock Primary School 16 19 13 17 17 14 24 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19 13 17 17 14 24 120
5117224 Obsdale Primary School 15 15 8 13 11 9 10 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 8 13 11 9 10 81
5120527 Park Primary School 22 32 25 30 22 28 30 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 32 25 30 22 28 30 189
5120420 Resolis Primary School 13 7 9 12 9 8 13 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 9 12 9 8 13 71
5115620 South Lodge Primary School 22 20 15 15 15 15 26 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 15 15 15 15 26 128
5118123 Strathconon Primary School 4 3 2 2 4 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 1 0 16
5118220 Strathgarve Primary School 3 0 2 0 1 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 3 3 12
5111226 Strathpeffer Primary School 27 25 29 19 20 22 18 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 25 29 19 20 22 18 160
5118425 Tarbat Old Primary School 7 7 3 6 1 3 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 3 6 1 3 3 30
5118522 Tarradale Primary School 26 25 34 27 28 21 36 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 25 34 27 28 21 36 197
5118727 Tore Primary School 3 5 6 2 5 4 10 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 2 5 4 10 35

Mid Total 543 559 516 505 484 495 521 3623 11 20 12 16 9 10 16 94 532 539 504 489 475 485 505 3529

Banding No of Schools
<=400 32
401-999 1
1000+ 0

TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
West

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
5130123 Acharacle Primary School 9 10 7 9 7 10 8 60 4 6 1 6 1 6 0 24 5 4 6 3 6 4 8 36
5113024 Achiltibuie Primary School 1 0 2 4 2 1 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 1 3 13
5113229 Applecross Primary School 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 8
5130220 Ardgour Primary School 1 3 1 5 3 2 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 3 2 4 19
5133327 Arisaig Primary School 2 3 3 3 5 8 5 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 5 8 5 29
5128625 Auchtertyre Primary School 6 10 6 16 11 15 11 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 16 11 15 11 75
5113520 Badcaul Primary School 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 16
5130328 Ballachulish Primary School 9 8 16 7 12 11 11 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 16 7 12 11 11 74
5133424 Banavie Primary School 22 19 19 20 21 21 15 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 20 21 21 15 137
5127823 Broadford Primary School 11 13 8 14 17 18 13 94 7 6 5 5 10 6 5 44 4 7 3 9 7 12 8 50
5113725 Bualnaluib Primary School 2 2 3 5 3 2 5 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 3 2 5 22
5133521 Caol Primary School 34 36 37 26 27 30 24 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 36 37 26 27 30 24 214
5126126 Carbost Primary School 3 6 4 3 5 8 3 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 3 5 8 3 32
5127920 Dunvegan Primary School 4 8 7 8 11 7 8 53 2 1 2 0 6 2 2 15 2 7 5 8 5 5 6 38
5130522 Duror Primary School 3 2 3 2 4 1 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 4 1 3 18
5126320 Edinbane Primary School 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 6
5133629 Eigg Primary School 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 6
5126428 Elgol Primary School 1 5 3 2 5 0 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 2 5 0 2 18
5133726 Fort William Primary School 2 2 2 2 6 3 5 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 6 3 5 22
5133823 Fort William R.C. Primary School 26 27 16 18 24 8 18 137 13 16 8 9 8 3 10 67 13 11 8 9 16 5 8 70
5153425 Gairloch Primary School 8 7 17 9 11 16 9 77 3 2 9 2 3 3 3 25 5 5 8 7 8 13 6 52
5130425 Glencoe Primary School 6 1 4 1 2 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 4 1 2 2 1 17
5144221 Glenelg Primary School 3 2 2 4 2 5 6 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 4 2 5 6 24
5134129 Invergarry Primary School 5 5 3 5 5 3 1 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 5 3 1 27
5134226 Inverie Primary School 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 7
5134323 Inverlochy Primary School 30 27 32 26 38 29 24 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 27 32 26 38 29 24 206
5130921 Kilchoan Primary School 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 9
5153727 Kilchuimen Primary School 11 8 4 11 10 6 6 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 4 11 10 6 6 56
5126827 Kilmuir Primary School 9 8 4 4 7 4 3 39 7 4 2 3 4 3 2 25 2 4 2 1 3 1 1 14
5116023 Kinlochewe Primary School 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 12
5135427 Kinlochleven Primary School 13 12 5 9 6 7 9 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 5 9 6 7 9 61
5126924 Knockbreck Primary School (Skye) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
5123127 Kyle Primary School 4 5 9 4 9 7 6 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 9 4 9 7 6 44

TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
West

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure

5127025 Kyleakin Primary School 1 3 3 4 4 1 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 4 1 3 19
5134625 Lady Lovat Primary School 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 24
5122821 Loch Duich Primary School 2 1 2 5 1 1 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 1 1 1 13
5131227 Lochaline Primary School 3 4 4 2 4 1 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 1 5 23
5116120 Lochcarron Primary School 6 4 6 7 8 7 6 44 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 5 3 6 7 8 5 5 39
5109728 Lochinver Primary School 8 7 6 5 6 7 5 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 6 5 6 7 5 44
5135621 Lochyside R.C. Primary School 8 7 10 14 11 16 12 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 10 14 11 16 12 78
5127122 MacDiarmid Primary School 6 6 11 10 11 5 3 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 11 10 11 5 3 52
5136423 Mallaig Primary School 8 7 10 9 10 14 6 64 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 31 4 4 4 5 6 8 2 33
5136628 Muck Primary School 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 6
5123526 Plockton Primary School 6 4 1 2 3 1 4 21 3 4 0 2 1 0 1 11 3 0 1 0 2 1 3 10
5117429 Poolewe Primary School 6 1 2 5 4 5 6 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 5 4 5 6 29
5128722 Portree Primary School 29 34 32 30 49 39 48 261 11 13 9 14 18 12 22 99 18 21 23 16 31 27 26 162
5127424 Raasay Primary School 2 1 0 1 4 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 1 1 10
5135125 Roybridge Primary School 2 0 3 2 3 7 2 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 3 7 2 19
5135028 Rum Primary School 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
5120829 Scoraig Primary School 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 5
5117828 Shieldaig Primary School 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 11
5126525 Sleat Primary School 11 9 15 5 6 8 4 58 7 4 13 5 5 6 3 43 4 5 2 0 1 2 1 15
5134420 Spean Bridge Primary School 13 15 15 13 14 13 10 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 15 13 14 13 10 93
5134722 St Bride's Primary School 5 4 3 3 4 4 1 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 3 3 4 4 1 24
5128323 Staffin Primary School 1 3 2 4 3 1 4 18 1 2 2 3 3 1 4 16 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
5108926 Stoer Primary School 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 7
5131324 Strontian Primary School 5 5 4 10 2 7 4 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 4 10 2 7 4 37
5127521 Struan Primary School 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 6
5153522 Ullapool Primary School 15 17 15 16 25 14 25 127 1 3 3 2 11 1 6 27 14 14 12 14 14 13 19 100
5136121 Upper Achintore Primary School 22 30 24 23 24 26 13 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 24 23 24 26 13 162

Mid Total 399 404 406 407 467 421 387 2891 64 65 60 55 74 51 63 432 335 339 346 352 393 370 324 2459

Banding No of Schools
<=400 60
401-999 0
1000+ 0
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
South

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
5145023 Abernethy Primary School 12 3 9 7 11 7 11 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 9 7 11 7 11 60
5137527 Aldourie Primary School 3 2 6 3 3 2 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 6 3 3 2 8 27
5145120 Alvie Primary School 8 4 7 8 8 5 7 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 7 8 8 5 7 47
5137624 Ardersier Primary School 12 15 11 14 14 19 17 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 11 14 14 19 17 102
5152526 Auldearn Primary School 20 22 23 21 22 25 20 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 23 21 22 25 20 153
5145228 Aviemore Primary School 33 48 39 36 45 33 33 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 48 39 36 45 33 33 267
5137721 Balloch Primary School 47 27 35 25 34 36 29 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 27 35 25 34 36 29 233
5137829 Balnain Primary School 8 4 2 3 10 1 3 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 2 3 10 1 3 31
5144027 Beauly Primary School 19 17 20 14 18 14 14 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 20 14 18 14 14 116
5139422 Bishop Eden Primary School 11 4 7 5 8 9 9 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 7 5 8 9 9 53
5120128 Bun-Sgoil Ghaidhlig Inbhir Nis 43 28 30 29 24 21 15 190 43 28 30 29 24 21 15 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5138221 Cannich Bridge Primary School 9 11 4 4 7 6 8 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 4 4 7 6 8 49
5146429 Carrbridge Primary School 7 14 8 6 14 3 9 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 14 8 6 14 3 9 61
5139627 Cauldeen Primary School 17 25 27 19 19 21 26 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 27 19 19 21 26 154
5152623 Cawdor Primary School 16 14 7 11 18 8 18 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 7 11 18 8 18 92
5139724 Central Primary School 31 26 27 28 40 27 40 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 26 27 28 40 27 40 219
5143527 Cradlehall Primary School 64 46 51 49 41 48 39 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 46 51 49 41 48 39 338
5139929 Crown Primary School 41 41 47 42 49 49 50 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 47 42 49 49 50 319
5138523 Croy Primary School 6 13 11 12 13 4 9 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 11 12 13 4 9 68
5140021 Dalneigh Primary School 35 45 36 37 31 31 30 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 45 36 37 31 31 30 245
5138620 Daviot Primary School 0 3 0 1 3 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 1 1 9
5145422 Deshar Primary School 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 31
5138728 Dochgarroch Primary School 2 2 4 3 4 2 5 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 5 22
5140129 Drakies Primary School 40 30 34 35 29 29 39 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 34 35 29 29 39 236
5143624 Duncan Forbes Primary School 39 35 29 32 26 45 31 237 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 35 29 32 26 45 31 237
5138922 Farr Primary School (Inv) 2 5 6 4 7 5 7 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 6 4 7 5 7 36
5139023 Foyers Primary School 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 3 2 0 12
5145724 Gergask Primary School 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 4 6 2 2 21
5144124 Glenurquhart Primary School 18 22 17 14 14 22 23 130 4 3 5 3 0 0 0 15 14 19 12 11 14 22 23 115
5146127 Grantown Primary School 36 46 32 39 32 29 35 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 46 32 39 32 29 35 249
5140226 Hilton Primary School 55 58 59 46 48 53 44 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 58 59 46 48 53 44 363
5139120 Holm Primary School 40 34 42 34 38 29 32 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 34 42 34 38 29 32 249
5120721 Inshes Primary School 56 41 53 51 50 34 38 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 41 53 51 50 34 38 323

TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure
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PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
South

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
TOTAL Roll Figure GM Roll Figure EM Roll Figure

5146224 Kingussie Primary School 12 7 13 17 12 14 13 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 13 17 12 14 13 88
5142229 Kinmylies Primary School 30 37 28 21 22 23 22 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 37 28 21 22 23 22 183
5142326 Kirkhill Primary School 23 17 20 26 21 29 20 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17 20 26 21 29 20 156
5140323 Lochardil Primary School 51 43 57 36 38 32 34 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 43 57 36 38 32 34 291
5140420 Merkinch Primary School 51 53 51 46 50 35 41 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 53 51 46 50 35 41 327
5153026 Millbank Primary School 44 43 29 41 45 39 30 271 6 2 4 9 7 2 4 34 38 41 25 32 38 37 26 237
5101620 Milton of Leys Primary School 43 53 48 43 42 43 31 303 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 53 48 43 42 43 31 303
5143322 Muirtown Primary School 24 38 24 34 27 30 22 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 38 24 34 27 30 22 199
5145929 Newtonmore Primary School 11 15 15 11 14 11 10 87 5 3 4 1 5 1 3 22 6 12 11 10 9 10 7 65
5140625 Raigmore Primary School 42 30 25 25 37 24 23 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 30 25 25 37 24 23 206
5153220 Rosebank Primary School 44 40 47 50 48 56 56 341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 47 50 48 56 56 341
5141621 Smithton Primary School 42 45 47 43 36 37 32 282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 45 47 43 36 37 32 282
5140528 St Joseph's R.C. Primary School 25 20 30 21 27 23 18 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 30 21 27 23 18 164
5102626 Strathdearn Primary School 9 7 5 3 5 5 5 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 5 3 5 5 5 39
5143721 Stratherrick Primary School 2 5 1 3 7 0 9 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 7 0 9 27
5141923 Teanassie Primary School 7 5 4 12 4 6 10 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 4 12 4 6 10 48
5142024 Tomnacross Primary School 11 10 8 11 10 10 9 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 8 11 10 10 9 69

Mid Total 1211 1160 1142 1085 1139 1044 1042 7823 58 36 43 42 36 24 22 261 1153 1124 1099 1043 1103 1020 1020 7562

Banding No of Schools
<=400 50
401-999 0
1000+ 0
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SPECIAL SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14

SEED Code School Name Total Roll
5121442 Black Isle Education Centre 5
5143144 Drummond School 87
5120047 St Clements School 32
5120748 St Duthus School 14

Special Total 138



GAELIC MEDIUM PRIMARY SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14

SEED Code School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 TOTAL
5130123 Acharacle Primary School 4 6 1 6 1 6 0 24 5 4 6 3 6 4 8 36 9 10 7 9 7 10 8 60
5107725 Bonar Bridge Primary School 0 2 2 1 0 3 1 9 8 9 2 5 8 6 5 43 8 11 4 6 8 9 6 52
5127823 Broadford Primary School 7 6 5 5 10 6 5 44 4 7 3 9 7 12 8 50 11 13 8 14 17 18 13 94
5120128 Bun-Sgoil Ghaidhlig Inbhir Nis 43 28 30 29 24 21 15 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 28 30 29 24 21 15 190
5120225 Craighill Primary School 2 6 7 4 3 2 6 30 37 42 30 30 29 22 27 217 39 48 37 34 32 24 33 247
5114624 Dingwall Primary School 9 14 5 12 6 8 10 64 55 47 55 54 51 65 49 376 64 61 60 66 57 73 59 440
5127920 Dunvegan Primary School 2 1 2 0 6 2 2 15 2 7 5 8 5 5 6 38 4 8 7 8 11 7 8 53
5133823 Fort William R.C. Primary School 13 16 8 9 8 3 10 67 13 11 8 9 16 5 8 70 26 27 16 18 24 8 18 137
5153425 Gairloch Primary School 3 2 9 2 3 3 3 25 5 5 8 7 8 13 6 52 8 7 17 9 11 16 9 77
5144124 Glenurquhart Primary School 4 3 5 3 0 0 0 15 14 19 12 11 14 22 23 115 18 22 17 14 14 22 23 130
5126827 Kilmuir Primary School 7 4 2 3 4 3 2 25 2 4 2 1 3 1 1 14 9 8 4 4 7 4 3 39
5116120 Lochcarron Primary School 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 5 3 6 7 8 5 5 39 6 4 6 7 8 7 6 44
5136423 Mallaig Primary School 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 31 4 4 4 5 6 8 2 33 8 7 10 9 10 14 6 64
5153026 Millbank Primary School 6 2 4 9 7 2 4 34 38 41 25 32 38 37 26 237 44 43 29 41 45 39 30 271
5101425 Mount Pleasant Primary School 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 19 17 24 28 27 29 28 172 26 17 24 28 27 29 28 179
5145929 Newtonmore Primary School 5 3 4 1 5 1 3 22 6 12 11 10 9 10 7 65 11 15 15 11 14 11 10 87
5123526 Plockton Primary School 3 4 0 2 1 0 1 11 3 0 1 0 2 1 3 10 6 4 1 2 3 1 4 21
5128722 Portree Primary School 11 13 9 14 18 12 22 99 18 21 23 16 31 27 26 162 29 34 32 30 49 39 48 261
5126525 Sleat Primary School 7 4 13 5 5 6 3 43 4 5 2 0 1 2 1 15 11 9 15 5 6 8 4 58
5128323 Staffin Primary School 1 2 2 3 3 1 4 16 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 3 1 4 18
5110327 Tongue Primary School 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 5 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 17 1 4 4 3 3 4 3 22
5153522 Ullapool Primary School 1 3 3 2 11 1 6 27 14 14 12 14 14 13 19 100 15 17 15 16 25 14 25 127

TOTAL 140 124 118 114 119 90 103 808 257 276 242 253 286 289 260 1863 397 400 360 367 405 379 363 2671

EM Roll Figure Total Roll FigureGM Roll Figure
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SCHOOL ROLLS 
Session 2013-14
By Associated School Group

School Name P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 P1-S6
Alness 102 111 105 96 84 84 96 82 86 67 88 90 56 1147
Ardnamurchan 18 22 21 29 17 20 21 16 13 20 21 21 17 256
Charleston 116 126 108 121 106 114 102 141 139 136 142 128 90 1569
Culloden 210 181 184 175 164 189 157 184 199 199 206 182 118 2348
Dingwall 181 162 170 161 158 173 164 202 189 195 245 170 127 2297
Dornoch 37 28 29 31 27 29 27 39 42 60 50 49 34 482
Farr 3 11 14 8 18 7 13 5 14 15 18 15 4 145
Fortrose 98 95 93 97 105 92 103 119 107 112 115 112 98 1346
Gairloch 17 14 26 22 23 26 23 21 29 23 30 26 23 303
Glenurquhart 35 37 23 21 31 29 34 44 35 39 28 40 24 420
Golspie 43 48 47 45 45 34 50 43 37 46 55 47 41 581
Grantown 59 67 52 57 62 44 60 46 66 72 79 67 54 785
Invergordon 64 70 58 58 51 56 67 57 80 72 86 75 32 826
Inverness High 153 148 151 137 156 125 138 85 79 70 82 52 33 1409
Inverness Royal 216 201 230 175 187 165 175 160 188 157 179 136 106 2275
Kilchuimen 11 8 4 11 10 6 6 12 6 9 13 16 8 120
Kingussie 67 76 76 76 85 65 65 72 66 73 84 82 42 929
Kinlochbervie 5 4 10 5 11 13 12 7 6 8 11 7 9 108
Kinlochleven 36 27 31 22 28 25 25 27 23 23 30 28 14 339
Lochaber 164 168 161 149 173 156 124 140 152 157 165 140 97 1946
Mallaig 16 16 19 19 20 28 19 23 20 22 18 24 18 262
Millburn 231 205 212 200 215 185 187 182 209 204 226 184 141 2581
Nairn 124 119 106 123 133 128 124 128 146 134 161 129 77 1632
Plockton 30 29 30 43 39 38 39 56 41 41 61 55 48 550
Portree 79 93 86 84 119 96 93 101 84 113 104 85 54 1191
Tain 98 121 90 93 86 90 91 78 81 83 101 92 59 1163
Thurso 135 111 122 130 129 126 126 132 154 149 152 132 83 1681
Ullapool 28 27 28 28 38 26 37 41 43 38 47 44 39 464
Wick 154 154 132 123 122 140 122 129 126 112 126 111 73 1624
Grand Total 2530 2479 2418 2339 2442 2309 2300 2372 2460 2449 2723 2339 1619 30779

Primary and Secondary Rolls P1-S6
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Analysis of Rolls by Appendix 10/29
Primary Schools

Banding North Mid West South Total
1-15 2 1 16 2 21
16-19 5 3 8 0 16
20-43 9 6 13 8 36
44-47 1 0 3 1 5
48-71 3 7 7 7 24
72-96 3 1 6 3 13
97-120 3 3 0 2 8
121-145 0 2 3 1 6
146-171 3 2 1 4 10
172-198 1 2 0 2 5
199-225 3 2 2 3 10
226-252 0 3 0 6 9
253-279 0 0 1 2 3
280-306 0 0 0 3 3
307-333 0 0 0 3 3
334-360 0 0 0 2 2
361-387 0 0 0 1 1
388-415 0 0 0 0 0
416-442 0 1 0 0 1
443-469 0 0 0 0 0
470-496 0 0 0 0 0

33 33 60 50 176
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